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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Pope274
Kurt Thomas

9.575 9.750 9.3509.650 38.325
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Tatum Keen343
WOGA Gymnastics

9.450 9.450 9.3009.350 37.550
2 8 10 2 2 

2 

Jordan Clark102
Infinite Bounds

9.350 9.475 9.0009.650 37.475
3T 6T 2T 7 3 

3 

Taylor Chabot336
WOGA Gymnastics

9.350 9.500 8.7509.650 37.250
3T 4T 2T 14 4 

4 

Claire Downing180
United Elite

8.750 9.700 9.2759.325 37.050
9T 2 11T 3 5 

5 

Kennedy Brandstetter335
WOGA Gymnastics

9.150 9.475 8.9509.325 36.900
5 6T 11T 8 6 

6 

Kate Sendrey266
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.600 8.8509.400 36.650
8 3 8T 9T 7 

7 

Luna Zamalloa367
Texas Best

8.750 9.300 9.0509.475 36.575
9T 11 7 5T 8 

8 

Mati DeWeese338
WOGA Gymnastics

9.000 9.050 8.8509.550 36.450
6T 13 5 9T 9 

9 

Olivia Aarseth207
TCG

8.200 9.400 9.0509.700 36.350
14T 9 1 5T 10 

10 

Dylan Mize181
United Elite

8.600 9.500 9.2508.850 36.200
12 4T 16 4 11 

11 

Ashleigh Henington103
Infinite Bounds

9.000 8.800 8.7009.400 35.900
6T 17 8T 15 12 

12 

Olivia Rainey319
Zenith

7.800 9.150 8.8009.500 35.250
20T 12 6 13 13 

13 

Jordis Watkins243
Precision

8.100 9.375 8.5509.100 35.125
17 10 14 16 14 

14 

Chloe Shelton365
Texas Best

8.200 9.000 8.8508.900 34.950
14T 14 15 9T 15 

15 

Addison Franze322
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.300 8.650 8.8508.350 34.150
13 18 21 9T 16 

16 

Ashtyn Barkley308
Zenith

8.000 8.825 8.1758.750 33.750
18 16 18 18 17 

17 

Abigail Zinck139
Golden Grip

7.800 8.500 8.4008.450 33.150
20T 19 20 17 18 

18 

Devyn Sullivan320
Zenith

8.150 8.075 7.8008.800 32.825
16 21 17 19 19 

19 

Addison Pegg108
Prosper Athletics

7.850 8.100 7.7508.650 32.350
19 20 19 20 20 

20 

Taj Calhoun-Smith140
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.725 8.950 0.0009.150 26.825
11 15 13 21 21 

21 
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